CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERAO — OPEN DE VERAO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Master
Esquema Livre

Juizes
Juiz Arbitro Secretario
SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA
Panel 1 Panel 2
PISSARRA, CATARINA COELHO, JOSE
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA COSTA, MAXIMINO
FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA SANTIAGO, VITOR
TEIXEIRA, ANA MARGARIDA CARDOSO, JOANA
VAZIO, VAZIO VAZIO, VAZIO
Resultados
Pos. Equipa Panel Juizes
1 CLUB NATACION SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE: Execu. (30%) 6.856696.66.5
SARA LOPEZ MONDEJAR (Titular) (1998) Impr. Art. (40%) 6:96-46.56.66.6
BELEN TORRES VIZCAYA (Titular) (1998) Dificul. (30%) 707.0646.86.8
2 ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION: Execu. (30%) 6.46:2696.86.6
LARA MARTINEZ ALVARADO (Titular) (1992) Impr. Art. (40%) 6.362666.46.4
ADEI BAZAN LOPEZ (Titular) (1998) Dificul. (30%) 6566656565
3 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE: Execu. (30%) 5042454746
ANA ISABEL GONCALVES (Titular) (1997) Impr. Art. (40%) 5.04.36.04.55.0
CLAUDIA DANIELA ROCHA (Titular) (1978) Dificul. (30%) 4840504646
4 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 2: Execu. (30%) 4043434242
CATARINA BAYER CASTRO (Titular) (1973) Impr. Art. (40%) 4242514846
CATARINA ARAUJO BLANCO (Titular) (1971) Dificul. (30%) 3.838454.04.0

Panel 3

GORDINO, ANGELA

MARQUES, MARIANA
ATAIDE, MARGARIDA

VAZIO, VAZIO
VAZIO, VAZIO

Pontos

19.9000
26.2668
20.6000

19.8000
25.4668
19.5000

13.8000
19.3332
14.0000

12.7000
18.1332
11.8000

Pen.

Total

66.7668

64.7668

47.1332

42.6332

Dif.

2.0000

19.6336

24.1336
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